AbrasiMet™ M
AbrasiMet M is Designed for Demanding Environments
The AbrasiMet M 10” [254mm] / 12” [305mm] benchtop manual cutter provides consistent
and repeatable cut quality for medium-sized samples. The ease of use, robust design and
expanded chamber make this machine ideal for quick and easy sectioning in demanding
environments.
EASY to USE
DURABLE

Safety Features Interlock Hood Switch, Emergency Stop
Compliance CE Directives
Ordering Information
AbrasiMet M
Cool 3
10-6010
Required Consumables
Ordering Information
Includes:
Quick Lock Nut, Dual Blade Spacers, and Dual Blade
Spindle Extension
Water miscible fluid
concentrate (2.6gal, 10L)
Range in sizes from 10in
[254mm] to 12in [305mm]
Vising Options
MetKlamp VIII S
95-C1822S (Right)
95-C1821S(Left)
MetKlamp VIII
95-C1822 (Right)
95-C1821(Left)
Medium Speed Clamping Vise
10-3545 (Right)  10-3544 (Left)
Holds specimens up to 2.08in
[53mm]